Places Licence Nom et Prénom Cat Nomduclub Cit Cotations

finales

SENIORS Dames (9)
1 8010216 DESSAINT Aurore SF Tt St Quentin 2456 960 A
2 021166  MOLINS Corine VF2 Asptt Laon 1269 01A75B
3 027500 BAUDUIN Emeline SF Tt St Quentin 1177 01A05B
4 516308 ROTHIER Audrey SF Tt Vénizel 939 178
5 026914 DAVID Irene SF Crépy/Laon 986 04B65C
6 029610 DEHOUKX Isabelle VF1 Rozoy/SerreTh 719 01B30C
7 029164 FONTAINE Isabelle VF1 FresnoyGd Ver 500 65C
8 0210493 TOMBOIS Sylvie VF1 FresnoyGd Ver 500 55C

WO 027002 FREYTAG Mélanie SF Tt St Quentin 1914

JUNIORS Filles (3)
1 028606 CHAMPOUX Olivia JF1 Tt St Quentin 1130 15A
2 028531  GILLERON Audrey JF2 FresnoyGd Ver 529 95D

WO 028605 CHAMPOUX Jennifer JF3 Tt St Quentin 681

CADETTES (0)

MINIMES Filles (13)
1 8014689 COLSON Manon MF2 Tt St Quentin 1244 2080 A
2 029060 CHAMPOUX Mélanie MF2 Tt St Quentin 1154 1120 A
3 029222 POTEAUX Noémie MF1 AspttSoissons 742 01D85E
4 0210040 PUCHAUX Noa MF1 Tt St Quentin 658 01D71E
5 0210151 MORLAIN Sara MF1 Tt St Quentin 550 23E25F
6 029847  MARTIN Emilie MF1 Asptt Laon 660 11E80F
7 0210506 CAPITO Camille MF1 Tt St Quentin 566 02E45F
8 029919 DEMAREST Julie MF2 Esc Tergnier 559 01E70F
9 0210342 FERRAT Linon MF1 Tt Vénizel 570 01EG65F
10 028960 GILLERON Lucie MF1 FresnoyGd Ver 512 N F
11 0210291 PREVOST Juliette MF1 Holnon/Itanc 500 39F
12 0210004 LONCLE Ophélie MF2  FresnoyGd Ver 500 20F
13 0210448 BOBIN Laura MF1 Holnon/Itanc 500 16 F

BENJAMINES (9)
1 5111415 FRETE Lou BF2 Tt Vénizel 736 980 A01E
2 0210762 MARRON Noémie BF2 Asptt Laon 560 01E26F
3 5111906 FRETE Loa-Line PF Tt Vénizel 563 07F01G
4 029764 MARTIN Perrine BF2 Rozoy/SerreTh 513 65 G
5 029025 DAVID Noémie BF1  Crépy/Laonnois 500 39G
6 0210164 FLIPPE Stella BF1  Chateau-Thierry 500 111G
7 0210892 FERRAT Noélie PF Tt Vénizel 500 09G80H
8 0210308 DAVERIO Clarisse PF Tt Vénizel 500 08 G 65 H
9 0210368 GAILLARD Manon PF Asptt Laon 500 07 G



0N O ON -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

O N U WN -

W WwWWMNNNDNDNNNRNNRLD=S 22 a3
WN =20 000N, WN-=-20O©0ONOOGPA~WN-O

35
36
WO
WO
WO
WO
WO
wo
WO
WO
wo
WO

SENIORS MESSIEURS TC (20)

028362
8011250
028946
027270
027862
024692
028291
026494
0210545
024446
026346
028627
027758
027956
0210277
02604
517199
0210182
515551
027341

SENIORS Messieurs 4éme série (36)

0210341
027733
024288

0210241
027410
025978

0210184
025231
028957
028919
028054

0210261
027197
025564
029578
026801

0210065
025578
026286
028676
028626
028814
026616

0210110

0210622
023769

0210771

0210240

0210599

0210577
025147
087300
029506
025906

0210633
029283

0210675

0210143
027527

6214419

0210548
025210
026065
027512
028887
029857

GRASSART Thomas
LEGRAND Guillaume
DYER Alexandre
ARCHER Thibaut
DUMAY Florian
TRIART Geoffroy
LEROY Gauthier
GRANGENOIS Alic
RUSE Lucas
TOUNKARA Frédéric
AUGER Kévin
PIGERRE Nils
FONTAINE Julien
LABARTHE Arnaud
CHARPENTIER Franck
MERY Pascal
SIBEAUX Régis
VINCENT Frederic
GRUSON Christophe
AMANT Aurélien

FERRAT Pascal
FAVRI Julien
WUILLEMAIN Jean-Frangois
THIRIOT Michel
GOMBART Christophe
POTARD Jean-Michel
HISETTE Julien
KMIECZINSKI Damien
VITOUX Thomas
LALONDE Sébastien
SIMBOZEL Christophe
CHEVALIER Olivier
BLANGY Steven
FACELLO Laurent
SOUMARE Wally
LABERTHONNIERE Xavier
QUANEAUX Remi
DARIVON Ludovic
GIGON Rémi
DUPONT Frédéric
LALONDE Cyril
PHILIPPE Thierry
LEGRAIN Didier
DECOUT Sébastien
HADDOU-OUMOULOUD A
SANTUS Sébastien

LE Minh-Dan
DUROURE Morgan
BODAS Victorien
PERDRIELLE Sebastien
CULPIN Patrice
DEPREZ Maxime
NOIRET Brice
SANTUS Philippe
BEAUCHARD Frederic
BARRE Pascal

DOUX William
FROMENT Cédric
GELVE Cédric

GIANG Bao

MANO Bruno
PARISOT Emilien
RIGAUT Ludovic
THAISSART Julien
THAISSART Lucas
VENET Christophe

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM1
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM1
VM1
VM1
VM1
SM
SM

VM1
SM
VM1
SM
VM1
VM1
SM
VM1
SM
SM
VM1
VM1
SM
VM1
VM1
VM3
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM2
VM1
VM1
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM1
VM2
SM
SM
VM3
VM1
VM2
VM1
SM
SM
SM
VM1
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Tt St Quentin
Tt St Quentin
Tt Vénizel
Tt St Quentin
Asptt Soissons
Tt Vénizel
Tt St Quentin
Tt Vénizel
Rozoy/Serre Th
Tt Vénizel
Tt Vénizel
AspttSoissons
Tt Vénizel
FresnoyGd Ver
Rozoy/SerreTh
Tt Vénizel
Esc Tergnier
Guignicourt
Guignicourt
FresnoyGd Ver

Tt Vénizel
Pinon/Anizy
Asptt Soissons
Chezy/Marne
Actt Chauny
Rozoy/SerreTh
Guignicourt
Asptt Laon
FresnoyGd Ver
Tt Vénizel
Tt Vénizel
Guignicourt
Tt HirsonCngt
Ctt Buire
Tt St Quentin
ChateauThierr
Rozoy/SerreTh
Tt Courmelles
Ptt St-Quentin
Asptt Soissons
Tt Vénizel
Sains Richaumont
Asptt Soissons
Sains Richaumont
Tt HirsonCngt
Asptt Laon
FresnoyGd Ver
Chezy/Marne
Ptt St-Quentin
Sains Richaumont
Sains Richaumont
Rozoy/SerreTh
Asptt Laon
Asptt Laon
FresnoyGd Ver
Ctt Buire
Tt St Quentin
Tt St Quentin
Asptt Laon
Asptt Laon
Tt St Quentin
Tt Vénizel
Tt Vénizel
Tt St Quentin
Tt St Quentin
Tt Guise

2267
2271
2025
1906
1752
1806
1634
1561
1308
1447
1487
1412
1468
1406
1411
1324
1465
1325
1328
1326

1118
1280
1180
1168
1092
1148
1123
1244
1270
1002
1039
888
1019
1038
892
985
907
958
801
1079
1119
835
968
767
626
1040
679
756
660
583
653
573
593
619
500
702
500
532
1146
1121
546
1625
1037
1561
895
924

21A
01A33B
50B32C
07B40C
01B67C
76 C
53C65D
12C32D
07C65D
07C46D
07C45D
04C82D
04C28D
04C22D
01C49D
01C12D
01C09D
01C08D
91D
77D

94D
69D 50 E
61D
40D
39D30E
33D
32D
28D80OE
26D65E
25D30E
23D60E
18D 95 E
17D 60 E
16D70E
15D45E
07D35E
07DO02E
06 D25E
05D45E
05D25E
02D10E
01D20E
01D10E
95 E
90 E
87E
75E
70 E
45E
40 E
38E
36 E
30E
30E
27TE
NE
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JUNIORS Gargons (17)

027844
028097
028254
029146
029665
029389
028250
0210595
0210409
029916
029567
029609
029232
028864
029569
0211008
0210896
028411
029509
027948
029368

BOUDERLIQUE Adrien
LENORMAND Martin
BIALEK Romain

DYER Cyril
FONTENOY Thomas
STIRATI Léo
LECLERE Nicolas
RASCHEBOEUF Pierre
BOBIN Florian
GILBERT Antoine
GAIGNE Jéréme
DEHOUX Guillaume
ALAVOINE Loic
MULLER Jules
YAOUANQ Tom
MASSET Florent
FORESTIER Valentin
BOU HANNA Rémy
CAER Kévin

CARME Valentin

DE CARPENTIER Odilon

CADETS Gargons (29)

029588
028577
0210235
0210408
0210178
028765
029960
029611
029888
0210214
029381
029739
029987
0210313
0210265
0210511

MIGLIORE Chryss
PIEYRE Ugo
BERTOUT Anthony
BOBIN Hugo
DIEUX Thomas
BARTHOMEUF Anthony
DOMBRY Thibault
HUBERT Gautier
DUBOIS Alexandre
PARAN Florent
ADIGE Jordan
MAES Paul
CATTIER Maxime
POINTIER Henri
BERNARD Nathan
BOUDIN Thomas

Remplagants

029849
0210315
5111530

029993

028952
0210350

029734
0210808
0210609
0210221

029666
0210827

029834
0210615
0211046
0210788

028981
0210229
0210080

STRAFELLA Giorgio
THUIN Nathan
RUELLE Vincent
VERGER Antoine
BEAUDET Theo
CHARLES Maxence
RAVENET Jules
EMERY Alexandre
DAVID Guillaume
KEBLI Sélim
MARTINET Hugo
VIGNON Antoine
FONT Antoine
LEFEVRE Thomas
MARECAT Florentin
BEAUCHARD Valentin
DELSAUX Auxence
CHEVRIN Clément
MOUTON Tanguy

JG3
JG2
JG2
JG2
JG2
JG1
JG3
JG1
JG2
JG3
JG1
JG3
JG1
JG2
JG2
JG1
JG1
JG2
JG2
JG2
JG3

CG2
CG1
CG2
CG2
CG2
CG2
CG2
CG2
CG1
CG2
CG1
CG1
CG1
CG2
CG1
CG1

CG2
CG2
CG1
CG1
CG2
CG1
CG2
CG1
CG2
CG2
CG2
CG1
CG1
CG2
CG2
CG2
CG1
CG1
MG2

Tt Vénizel
Asptt Soissons
Tt St Quentin
Tt Vénizel
Asptt Soissons
Asptt Soissons
Ptt StQuentin
Tt St Quentin
Tt St Quentin
Esc Tergnier
Asptt Laon
Rozoy/Serre Th
Asptt Laon
Tt Vénizel
Asptt Laon
FresnoyGd Ver
Tt Vénizel
Asptt Soissons
Tt Vénizel
Tt St Quentin
Asptt Laon

Asptt Soissons
Tt St Quentin
Chateau-Thierry
Tt St Quentin
Tt St Quentin
Asptt Soissons
Tt Vénizel
Rozoy/SerreTh
Rozoy/SerreTh
Chezy/Marne
Tt Vénizel
Asptt Soissons
Tt Vénizel
Tt St Quentin
Asptt Soissons
Asptt Soissons

Tt St Quentin
Asptt Soissons
Guignicourt
Asptt Soissons
Tt Vénizel
Chateau-Thierry
Asptt Soissons
Asptt Soissons
Tt Guise
AspttSoissons
Tt Vénizel
FresnoyGd Ver
Tt Vénizel
Tt Guise
Tt Guise
FresnoyGd Ver
Tt St Quentin
Tt St Quentin
Asptt Laon

1803
1805
1805
927
941
941
938
740
962
981
802
649
518
616
689
500
500
1135
1045
1699
637

1694
1515
1334
1101
1004
1043
902
898
894
827
686
630
574
607
509
559

233
500
567
500
640
500
500
513
548
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

01B85C
01B11C
03C04D
29D40E
16D 95 E
07D80E
07D45E
05D
05D
03D30E
01D70E
90 E
85E
75E
65 E
42E
37E

40A01C80D
01C12D
16 D65E
02D15E
01D10E
14EG5F
1MEGOF
08 E
07E80F
04E45F
02E15F
01E40F
01E20F
95 F
85F
71F

61F
55 F
51F
40F
31F
30F80G
11F45G
11F40G
10F65G
07F65G
07F60G
03F90 G
03F80G



~NOo O wWwN =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
WO
wo

MINIMES Garc¢ons (30)

028869
029638
029994
0210234
028969
029968
0210602
029988
8014617
0210959
029915
0210873
0210332
029085
0210747
028895

DA SILVA Samuel
BRUYELLE Corentin
GAGLIARDONE Tibaut
BERTOUT Valentin
DURIETZ Paul
TOMMASI Lucas
BOUDIN Maxence
GALOR Titouan
HENNEMANN Quentin
POETTE Théo
PELLETIER Louis
SIMON Tom

BILLOT Romain
FAVRI Teddy
BOURNY Tom
GRANGENOIS Jordan

Remplacants

0210495
0210456
0210898
0210166
0210699
0210608
0210893
0210826
0210566
0211001
0210931
0211093
0211014
0210571

029315
0210192

HENNEQUIN Brice
BEAUBE Noé
HUMBERT Hugo
BEAUDET Mathieu
RENAULT Julien
MARLIER Mathis
EUGENE Martin
LENGLET Antoine
BOURGOIS Theo
LEPOIRE Maxime
MORCEL Léo
PESTELLE Théo
MORLET Nicolas
DALY Alexis
PHAN Daniel ngoc
SOUMARE Sileymane

MG2
MG2
MG1
MG2
MG2
MG2
MG2
MG2
MG2
MG1
MG2
MG2
MG2
MG1
MG1
MG2

MG2
MG1
MG2
MG1
MG1
MG1
MG1
MG2
MG2
MG1
MG1
MG1
MG2
MG1
MG2
MG2

Tt St Quentin
Tt St Quentin
Asptt Soissons
Chezy/Marne
Tt St Quentin
ChateauThierr
Asptt Soissons
Asptt Soissons
Tt St Quentin
Asptt Laon
Tt St Quentin
Asptt Soissons
Tt St Quentin
Pinon/Anizy
Tt St Quentin
Tt Vénizel

FresnoyGd Ver
Tt Vénizel
Guignicourt
Tt Vénizel
Asptt Soissons
Pinon/Anizy
Guignicourt
Asptt Soissons
ChateauThierry
FresnoyGd Ver
Pinon/Anizy
Holnon/Itancourt
FresnoyGd Ver
Crépy/Laonnois
Tt St Quentin
Tt St Quentin

1645
1284
956
740
769
654
560
610
534
525
545
518
500
500
500
500

500
500
500
548
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
828
669

360 A
01DO6EGSF
46 EG5F
01EO5F
15F
1MF45G
05F30G
05F30G
04F30G
03F80G80H
02F15G
01F20G
83G
80G
75G
70G

52G
43 G
36 G8OH
31G
29G
16 G50 H
13G30H
07 GO0 H
07 G65H
06 G 80 H
04GO5H
01G30H
80 H
55 H
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BENJAMINS Garcons (21)

0210177
029627
0210175
0210510
0210901
0210396
0210026
0210285
0210943
0210457
029892
029931
0210713
0210907
0210390
0210362

DIEUX Alexandre
GAILLARD Alexis
DUBOIS Lukas

DESTEUQUE Francois

HANNEQUIN Lucas
ROUHI Tibalt
NEPOTE Jordan
BOURE Axel

LENORMAND Grégoire

LEROY Etienne
QUIEN Leny
LUQUIN Guillaume
CHARLES Baptiste
GRUSON Maxime
LESAGE Sacha
FOULON Noa

Remplacants

0210569
029667
0210690
0210061
0210751
0210835

VINCENT Aurelien
VITASSE Corentin
AMANT Antoine
LEMARIE Thomas
COUSINEY Maxime
RAMON Nicolas

POUSSINS Gargons (11)

029862
0210507
0210296
0210489
0210537

029880
0210634
0210505
0210540
0210646
0210677

DECROIX Léo
HEITZ Xavier
KANNOUI Rida
PARAN Baptiste
LAPIERRE Tristan
MARTIN William
BOULOGNE Nicolas
MESUREUR Tom
VITASSE Hugo

DEFLORENNE Baptiste

MARTIN Gaylor

BG2
BG1
BG1
BG1
BG2
BG2
BG2
BG2
BG1
BG1
BG2
BG1
BG1
BG2
BG2
BG1

BG2
BG2
BG2
BG2
BG2
BG1

PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG

PG

Tt St Quentin
Asptt Laon
Rozoy/SerreTh
Tt St Quentin
Rozoy/SerreTh
ChateauThierry
Tt Vénizel
Asptt Laon
Asptt Soissons
Tt Vénizel
AspttSoissons
ChateauThierry
ChateauThierry
Holnon/Itancourt
Tt Vénizel
Rozoy/SerreTh

Guignicourt
Tt Vénizel
FresnoyGd Ver
ChateauThierry
Tt Vénizel
Tt St-Quentin

Tt St Quentin
Asptt Soissons
ChateauThierry

Chezy/Marne

Holnon/Itanc
Rozoy/SerreTh

Tt Vénizel
Tt Vénizel
Tt Vénizel
Tt Vénizel
Pinon/Anizy

731
669
644
584
513
594
558
539
504
502
517
545
501
500
500
500

500
500
500
500
500
500

629
539
516
519
540
500
506
500
500
500
500

16 F60 G
01F85G
01F09G
15G
11 G40H
10G33H
08 G65H
07G10H
05G10H
04G25H
03G95H
01G95H
01G45H
01G
90H
51H

40H
34 H
31H
21H
13H

01F21G
09G10H
04 G90OH
03 G80H
02G35H
01GO5H
51H
45H651
39H80I
29 H 201
15H501
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